
 NAME OF THE CORPORATE DEBTOR :  J.R. FOODS LIMITED AMOUNT IN RS.
DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF LIQUIDATION 11.04.2023
CLAIM  DETAILS OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS  AS ON 14.05.2023

SL.NO NAME OF CREDITOR CATEGORY ADDRESS 
AMOUNT 
CLAIMED

TOTAL 
ADMITTED 

CLAIM

AMOUNT 
REJECTED

1 HDFC Bank Unsecured Financial 
Creditor - Note 2

16, 45 Feet Road, Vallalar 
Salai Estn., Venkateshwara 
Nagar, opp petrol bunk, 
Pondicherry 605013

22,82,735           22,82,735        

 No claim form 
received. 

Considered 
claim as per 

CIRP 

2 Bajaj Finance Ltd Unsecured Financial 
Creditor

804-806, 8th floor, Raheja 
Towers, No.177,Anna Salai, 
Chennai 

38,34,024           37,05,379        1,28,645             

Total 61,16,759           59,88,114        1,28,645             

Note: 2  Charge on the vehicles is not created with the Regitrar of Companies, hence considered as Unsecured Financial Creditor


